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NORTHWEST CHERRY PACKERS/SHIPPERS LIST
Company City Sales Desk Contact Email

(if other than packing house)
Washington Shippers

Allan Bros., Inc. Naches Rainier Fruit blakeb@rainierfruit.com 697-6131 697-3800
Gee Whiz II, LLC Orondo    -  -    -  - 784-1711 784-1712
Big River Enterprises, LLC Brewster Big River Enterprises rosaccbr@comcast.net 923-9888 923-9288

* Bird Dog Orchards Othello Bird Dog Orchards    -  - 793-3574
Borton & Sons, Inc. Yakima Borton & Sons broc@bortonfruit.com 972-7368 966-5131
Chelan Fruit Cooperative Chelan Chelan Fresh marcg@chelanfruit.com 682-2591 682-2561

* Columbia Fresh Packing Walla Walla    -  -    -  - 593-2121
Columbia Fruit Packers Wenatchee CMI Orchards stevec@cmiorchards.com 663-1955 663-2231

* Columbia Marketing Intl Wenatchee    -  -    -  - 663-1955
* Conag Packing & Storage Yakima FirstFruits Marketing of Wa. chuckz@ffm-wa.com 853-4710 965-4450

River Valley Fruit Grandview River Valley Fruit  882-3131 - -
Custom Apple Packers Wenatchee Starr Ranch Growers dand@starranch.com 663-2631 663-6333
Double Diamond Fruit Quincy CMI Orchards stevec@cmiorchards.com 663-1955 663-2231
Gebbers Farms Brewster Chelan Fresh contact@chelanfresh.com 682-3854 682-5766
Highland Fruit Growers Yakima CMI Orchards stevec@cmiorchards.com 663-1955 663-2231
Honeybear Growers Brewster    -  - liz.bucio@honeybeargrowers.com 689-3479 689-3479
Jackass Mountain Ranch Pasco Jackass Mt Ranch cliff@jackassmtranch.com 531-7061 266-4900

* LaPierre Farms Inc. Zillah LaPierre Farms    -  - 854-2889 854-2939
* Lateral Roots Farm, LLC Zillah    -  -    -  - 654-5362
* Martin Family Orchard Orondo Martin Family Orchard martinfamilyorch@nwi.net 784-7800 784-7700

McDougall & Sons Inc. Wenatchee CMI Orchards stevec@cmiorchards.com 663-1955 663-2231
Monson Fruit Co. Selah Domex Superfresh Growers tlane@superfreshgrowers.com 966-1814 966-3608
Northern Fruit Co. Wenatchee Northern Fruit Co. billk@northernfruit.com 884-3575 884-1990
Pacific Coast Cherry Packers Yakima Sage Fruit Co. jonstad@sagefruit.com 248-5828 457-2113
Piepel Premium Fruit Packing Wenatchee Piepel Premium Fruit    -  - 886-4910 886-8483
Stadelman Fruit Zillah Yakima Fresh randy.eckert@yakimafresh.com 654-7222 457-6137
Stemilt Growers Wenatchee Stemilt Growers mike.taylor@stemilt.com 662-9667 663-2914
The Apple House Inc Pateros Chelan Fresh Marketing danielg@chelanfresh.com 682-3854 - -
The Dalles Fruit Co. Dallesport Washington Fruit josh@washfruit.com 457-6177 452-8520
Washington Cherry Growers Wenatchee Domex Superfresh Growers timlane@superfreshgrowers.com 966-1814 966-3608
Washington Fruit & Produce Yakima Washington Fruit josh@washfruit.com 457-6177 452-8520
Zirkle Fruit Selah Rainier Fruit rainier@rainierfruit.com 697-6131 697-3800

Western Sweet Cherry Group Yakima Grower Direct Marketing mcotton@growerdirect.net 931-7900 931-7920

California Shippers
Rivermaid Trading Company Lodi Cindy Martin 369-3586 369-5465

Utah Shippers
Fowers Fruit Ranch Genola Cheryl Fowers 754-3966 754-3145
McMullin Orchards Payson Robert McMullin rwm4900@yahoo.com 465-3077 465-4015
Stratton Fruit Orem Vern Stratton 225-4017 - -

Idaho Shippers
Garrett Ranches Wilder 337-3133 337-3891
Henggeler Packing Co Fruitland Kelly Henggeler henggelerpkg@fmtc.com 452-4211 452-5416
Mountainland Apples Caldwell Brad Goodlow brad@mountainlandapples.com 859-2337 795-7324
Symms Fruit Ranch Caldwell Larry Ball larry@symmsfruit.com 459-8064 459-6932

Oregon Shippers
Diamond Fruit Growers Odell Oneonta Trading Corp lindac@starranch.com 354-1295 354-2123
Hood River Cherry Co Hood River katy@hrcherrycompany.com 800-709-4722 386-5025
Polehn Farms The Dalles marketing@polehnfarms.com 296-1735 296-3244
Sam LeFore Fruit Milton-Freewater swtsam@bmi.net 938-3528 - -

Oregon Shippers
Orchard View Farms The Dalles Oppenheimer Group davne@oppy.com 461-6779 468-4780

Oregon Shippers
Oregon Cherry Growers Salem Sage Fruit jonstad@sagefruit.com 248-5828 457-2113
Stadelman Fruit Hood Riv/Milton-FreeYakima Fresh rob@stadelmanfruit.com 829-5145 829-5164

* Denotes less than 50 tons
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